United for Southern Maine



My Contact Information

| NAME: | MR. / MX. / MS. / MRS. / DR. | | |
|---|------------------------------|--|--|
| HOME ADDRESS: | | | |
| CITY / STATE / ZIP: | | | |
| CELL PHONE | WORK PHONE: | | |
| PERSONAL EMAIL: | WORK EMAIL: | | |
| EMPLOYER: | WORK CITY / STATE: | | |
| UNITED WAY ID: # | EMPLOYEE ID: # | | |
| YEAR I STARTED GIVING/VOLUNTEERING WITH UNITED WAY: | | | |

My United Way Contribution

A. METHOD OF PAYMENT

| EASY PAYROLL DEDUCTIONNumber of pay periods:Amount per pay period:□\$100□\$50□\$20□\$10□\$5□Other: | OR | OTHER PAYMENT OPTIONS Pay now by attaching your check made out to United Way. Check #: Pay now with credit card by visiting uwsme.org/give/ or calling 207.347.2322. Pay later with credit card or personal check by direct billing. Contribution must total \$25 or more. Home address required. Choose a billing preference: Monthly Quarterly Stock/securities (Notify us by calling 207.347.2322.) |
|--|----|--|
| Intend to Recommend from a Donor Advised Fund TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION \$ An annual contribution of \$1,000+ per household qualifies you as a member of the Leaders' Circle and \$10,000+ as a member of the Tocqueville Society. | | |
| SIGNATURE | | DATE |
| Signature and date are required for all methods of payment. | | |

B. HOUSEHOLD GIFTS & RECOGNITION

| Partner/spouse name | Partner/spouse employer |
|---|-------------------------|
| Please list my/our name as follows in donor recognition efforts | : |

□ Check if you prefer your contribution remain anonymous.



C. GIVING SOCIETIES

WOMEN UNITED: Supports the advancement of under-served single mothers and children. Please direct: \Box \$500 \Box \$1,500 \Box \$2,500 \Box \$_______ to Women United.

BENEFITS & RECOGNITION: Members are publicly recognized in the community each year. Each giving circle offers special events and volunteer opportunities for members and regular communications about the impact of contributions. Please refer to Section B for recognition preferences.

D. DIRECT YOUR CONTRIBUTION

Community Impact Fund: Direct your dollars where it will make the most impact today.

□ Children's Education Fund: Supports programs and collaboratives, like Biddeford Ready!, that give children a strong foundation, close equity gaps in learning, and set kids on a course to reach their potential.

□ Economic Stability Fund: Supports programs and collaboratives, like CA\$H and Greater Portland Workforce Initiative, that help people, including individuals who are ALICE (Asset Limited, Income Constrained, Employed), build wealth through education, job training, stable housing, and financial education.

□ Healthy Community Fund: Supports proven strategies focused on mental health services, suicide prevention, and recovery from substance use.

E. DIRECT MY CONTRIBUTION TO ANOTHER NON-PROFIT

Designate to a specific non-profit agency (\$52 minimum donation). A small administrative fee will be deducted to cover United Way of Southern Maine's processing expenses. NOTE: Designations below \$52 will be applied to United Way's Community Impact Fund. Restrict \$______ of my contribution to the following:

Organization _

_____ EIN# (Required) ___

Address (Required) ____

□ Please don't share my contact information with this organization.

For more information, please visit https://uwsme.org/donor-designations/.



Our Privacy Commitment to You

United Way of Southern Maine does not sell, rent, or lend your information. United Way of Southern Maine does not provide goods or services as whole or in partial consideration for any contribution.



United Way of Southern Maine

207.874.1000 www.uwsme.org